High-protein
a acid whey
finking yoghurt
Pineapple & coconut

arta foods i ients
ingred b3

g s e




High-protein drinking yoghu

Recipe

Nutrilac® FO-7875
Liquid acid whey
Cream, 38% fat
Pectin

Sugar

Fruit, pineapple-coconut

Nutritive values (calculated)

Energy per 100 g
Protein
Carbohydrates
Fat

Total solids

10.08%
70.472%
1.98%
0.27%
7.20%
10.00%

425 kJ/100 kcal
7.99%

13.64%

1.53%

25.43%
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High-protein drinking yoghurt based on acid whey

Process

Acid whey & cream

— >

Nutrilac®

&dry
ingredients

v

By

Hydration for 30 minutes

PHE
Preheat 65°C

Tri-blender

Packagingl

Static mixer

Buffertank

Homogeniser
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Fermentation tank

Inoculation 0.02% culture
Fermentation
to pH 4.6

Smoothing

4500 r.p.m. Lobe rotor pump
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