

High-protein drinking yoghurt

Utilising your acid whey



Positioning

Focus on sustainability and maximum utilization of raw material is on the high way. By using Nutrilac® FO-7875 it is possible to produce a tasty high-protein drinking yoghurt based on your acid whey as liquid base contributing to the protein content.

By using acid whey as the liquid phase in dairy recipes enable you to make maximum use of your raw materials – eliminating side streams and improving your business in a sustainable way.

Advantages of Nutrilac® in acid whey drinking yoghurt

- Low pH and heat tolerate protein
- Low viscosity during process and in final product
- Utilize your by stream

Key benefits of Nutrilac®

- Drinkable and pleasant mouthfeel
- Product rich in whey protein
- Sustainable choice



High-protein drinking yoghurt based on acid whey



Recipe

Nutrilac® FO-7875	10.08%
Liquid acid whey	70.47%
Cream, 38% fat	1.98%
Pectin	0.27%
Sugar	7.20%
Fruit, pineapple-coconut	10.00%

Nutritive values (calculated)

Energy per 100 g	425 kJ/100 kcal
Protein	7.99%
Carbohydrates	13.64%
Fat	1.53%
Total solids	25.43%



High-protein drinking yoghurt based on acid whey

Process

